
EFFECTIVE WITHOUT THE MAYOR'S SIGNATURE

RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL
No. 532

EFFECTIVE )^|pW)f(»»dNoveniber 13, 2005

RESOLVED, That the taxes assessed upon Assessor’s Plat 45, Lots

732, 735, 736, and 737 (15, 19, 21 and 23 St. James Street), are hereby cancelled

or abated, in whole, in accordance with Rhode Island General Law 44-7-23, in the

amount Two Thousand Twenty Eight Dollars and Eighty ($2,028.80) Cents, or any

taxes accrued, including 2003 taxes, plus any interest accrued, for Peoples

Redevelopment Corporation.

IN CITY COUNCIL

Michael R. Clement
City Clerk
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THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE
STATE OF RHODE ISLAND ANO PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS
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Clerk

IN CITY COUNCIL
OCT 6 ?00i 
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• >. *
MUNICIPAL LIEN CERTIFICATE

9

PLAT LOT UNIT LOCATION CERT# PAGEDATE

39,951045 0732 0000 15 St James St 1

STATUS OF REAL ESTATE BILL AS OF DATE PRINTED
INTEREST BILL NAMEPAID

$250.00$217.40 $0.00 $0.00 $467.40 $130.87 $598.27 Peoples Redevelopmei 03 RE
$217.40 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $467.40 $130.87 $598.27

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT UNPAID TAXES MAY BE SUBJECT TO TAX SALE.NOTE

CERTIFICATION

MAILED TO:

•»

8!.&01 \\Webserver\Govem\Reports\pro_lien_c.rpt

MARC CAST ALDI 
DEPUTY COLLECTOR

NOTE ... INTEREST SHOWN .IS VALID. FOR 3 0 DAYS FROM DATE ISSUED. ADDITIONAL 
CHARGES MAY. APPLY. IF PAYMENT IS RECEIVED LATER THAN 30 DAYS FROM DATE.

"PLEASE CONTACT THE WATER SUPPLY BOARD AT 521-6300
PLEASE CONTACT THE NARRAGANSETT BAY COMMISSION AT 521-6300

ROBERT P. CEPRANO
TAX COLLECTOR

CITY OF PROVIDENCE
CITY HALL PROVIDENCE

OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR
R. I . 02903 ( 40 1 ) 3 3 1 - 5 25 2

s, 
rt

City Council
City of Providence

CHARGE ADJUSTMENT 
ABATEMENT

T.HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS TRUE AND CORRECT, SAID CERTIFICATION 
BEING GIVEN IN ACCORDANCE WITH 44-7-11 OF THE GENERAL LAWS OF RHODE ISLAND 
1956, AS OF THE DATE PRINTED ABOVE.

October 20, 2005

YR TYPE ORIGINAL
TAX

BALANCE 
DUE

TOTAL
DUE

ASSESSED Peoples Redevelopment Corp
OWNER



V4

MUNICIPAL LIEN CERTIFICATE

PLAT LOT UNIT LOCATION CERT# PAGEDATE

October 20, 2005 39,952045 0735 0000 19 St James St 1

STATUS OF REAL ESTATE BILL AS OF DATE PRINTED
CHARGE INTEREST BILL NAMEYR TYPE PAID

$250.00$271.76 $0.00 $0.00 $521.76 $146.09 $667.85 Peoples Redevelopmei03 RE

$271.76 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $521.76 $146.09 $667.85

NOTE PLEASE BE AWARE THAT UNPAID TAXES MAY BE SUBJECT TO TAX SALE.

CERTIFICATION.>1

MAILED TO:

«

\\Webserver\Govem\Reports\pro_lien_c.rpt

ROBERT P. CEPRANO
TAX COLLECTOR
MARC CASTALDI
DEPUTY COLLECTOR

ADJUSTMENT
ABATEMENT

'PLEASE CONTACT THE WATER SUPPLY BOARD AT 521-6300
PLEASE CONTACT THE NARRAGANSETT BAY COMMISSION AT 521-6300

City Council
City of Providence

CITY OF PROVIDENCE - OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR 
CITY HALL PROVIDENCE, R.I. 02903 (401) 331-5252

•NOTE - INTEREST SHOWN IS VALID FOR 3:0 DAYS FROM.DATE IS SUED; ADD ITIONAL 
CHARGES MAY APPLY IF PAYMENT ' LS RECEI VED LATER THAN 3 0 DAYS FROM DATE.

ORIGINAL
TAX

BALANCE
DUE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS TRUE AND CORRECT, SAID CERTIFICATION 
BEING GIVEN IN ACCORDANCE WITH 44-7-11 OF THE GENERAL LAWS OF RHODE ISLAND 
1956, AS OF THE DATE PRINTED ABOVE.

TOTAL
DUE

ASSESSED Peoples Redevelopment Corp 
k OWNER



«»

MUNICIPAL LIEN CERTIFICATE

CERT# PAGEPLAT LOT UNIT LOCATIONDATE

October 20, 2005 045 0736 0000 21 St James St 39,953 1

STATUS OF REAL ESTATE BILL AS OF DATE PRINTED
CHARGE PAID INTEREST BILL NAME

$271.76 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $667.85 Peoples Redevelopmei 03 $521.76 $146.09RE
$271.76 $0.00$250.00 $0.00 $521.76 $146.09 $667.85

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT UNPAID TAXES MAY BE SUBJECT TO TAX SALE. 'NOTE

CERTIFICATION

MAILED TO:

I

\\Webserver\Govem\Reports\pro_lien_c.rpt

ADJUSTMENT
ABATEMENT

ROBERT P. CEPRANO 
TAX COLLECTOR
MARC CASTALDI
DEPUTY COLLECTOR

NOTE -interest. SHOWN IS VALID FOR 30 DAYS FROM DATE ISSUED. ADDITIONAL 
CHARGES MAY. APPLY IF PAYMENT IS RECEIVED LATER THAN 3 0 DAYS. FROM DATE.

‘PLEASE CONTACT THE WATER SUPPLY BOARD AT 521-6300
PLEASE CONTACT THE NARRAGANSETT BAY COMMISSION AT 521-6300

City Council
City of Providence

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS TRUE AND CORRECT, SAID CERTIFICATION 
BEING GIVEN IN ACCORDANCE WITH 44-7-11 OF THE GENERAL LAWS OF RHODE ISLAND 
1956, AS OF THE DATE PRINTED ABOVE.

ORIGINAL
TAX

ASSESSED Peoples Redevelopment Corp
i OWNER

TOTAL
DUE

BALANCE
DUE

YR TYPE

CITY OF PROVIDENCE - OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR 
CITY HALL PROVIDENCE, R.I. 02903 (401) 331-5252



'V

MUNICIPAL LIEN CERTIFICATE

PLAT LOT UNIT LOCATION CERT# PAGEDATE

October 20, 2005 045 0737 0000 23 St James St 39,954 1

STATUS OF REAL ESTATE BILL AS OF DATE PRINTED
PAID INTEREST BILL NAME

$267.88 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $517.88 $145.01 $662.89 Peoples Redevelopmei03 RE

$267.88 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $662.89$517.88 $145.01

NOTE

NOTE PLEASE BE AWARE THAT UNPAID TAXES MAY BE SUBJECT TO TAX SALE.

CERTIFICATION

MAILED TO:

«

\\Webserver\Govem\Reports\pro_Iien_c.rpt«

CHARGE ADJUSTMENT
ABATEMENT

ROBERT P. CEPRANO
TAX COLLECTOR
MARC CASTALDI
DEPUTY COLLECTOR

INTEREST SHOWN IS VALID FOR 30 DAYS FROM DATE.ISSUED. ADDITIONAL" 
CHARGES MAY APPLY IF PAYMENT"IS RECEIVED LATER THAN 30 DAYS FROM DATE.

•PLEASE CONTACT THE WATER SUPPLY BOARD AT 521-6300
PLEASE CONTACT THE NARRAGANSETT BAY COMMISSION AT 521-6300

City Council 
City of Providence

ASSESSED Peoples Redevelopment Corp 
» OWNER

TOTAL
DUE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS TRUE AND CORRECT, SAID CERTIFICATION 
BEING GIVEN IN ACCORDANCE WITH 44-7-11 OF THE GENERAL LAWS OF RHODE ISLAND 
1956, AS OF THE DATE PRINTED ABOVE.

ORIGINAL
TAX

BALANCE
DUE

YR TYPE

CITY OF PROVIDENCE - OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR 
CITY HALL PROVIDENCE, R.I. 02903 (401) 331-5252


